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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Always Smooth
Buster Hymen

The Goon Squad
Edough

5th Down

D.W.A.I

Burk the Jerk

Meat Helmets
Eddie's Lacy Panties
Jeff Bond

Goofy Little Bastards
RottiesAttack

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Always Smooth

Kelly Hoffman

The Goon Squad
J-town Jabronies

5th Down

Super Awesome Team
Burk the Jerk

Donkey Punch

Eddie's Lacy Panties
D-town ballers

Goofy Little Bastards
TACO Corp

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Buster Hymen

Mclovin

5th Down

Super Awesome Team
D.W.A.I

Super Uber Pwnage
Burk the Jerk

Donkey Punch

Meat Helmets

Blue Horseshoe
Always Smooth

Kelly Hoffman

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Always Smooth
Kelly Hoffman
Buster Hymen
Mclovin

The Goon Squad
J-town Jabronies
Edough

Baba Booey

Eddie's Lacy Panties
D-town ballers

Jeff Bond

Jeremy Albert

104.60
106.50
91.80
115.60
57.20
81.50
69.50
113.70
126.20
81.30
76.10
102.50

100.00
59.60
114.20
95.80
75.70
68.40
75.70
91.60
68.40
53.00
84.90
160.20

61.40
46.10
72.70
60.20
81.10
81.30
98.70
118.00
99.30
105.70
79.60
125.10

86.30
77.60
83.80
98.10
92.90
80.90
101.60
117.50
83.80
52.90
78.70
100.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Kelly Hoffman
Mclovin

J-town Jabronies
Baba Booey

Super Awesome Team
Super Uber Pwnage
Donkey Punch

Blue Horseshoe
D-town ballers
Jeremy Albert
TACO Corp
Knuckledraggers

Buster Hymen
Mclovin

Edough

Baba Booey
D.W.A.I

Super Uber Pwnage
Meat Helmets
Blue Horseshoe
Jeff Bond
Jeremy Albert
RottiesAttack
Knuckledraggers

Edough

Baba Booey

Goofy Little Bastards
TACO Corp
RottiesAttack
Knuckledraggers
Eddie's Lacy Panties
D-town ballers

Jeff Bond

Jeremy Albert

The Goon Squad
J-town Jabronies

Burk the Jerk
Donkey Punch

Meat Helmets

Blue Horseshoe

5th Down

Super Awesome Team
D.W.A.I

Super Uber Pwnage
Goofy Little Bastards
TACO Corp
RottiesAttack
Knuckledraggers
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63.70
120.20
120.80
102.20
129.00

75.40

98.70
105.60

75.90

83.10

83.60
103.20

90.10
103.90
73.10
109.90
94.50
98.70
102.70
97.40
119.60
89.20
68.10
116.90

114.50
112.70
81.60
73.10
88.60
83.50
81.60
90.70
73.50
89.60
119.60
61.00

80.10
82.50
66.20
102.40
67.90
92.70
82.90
81.00
106.10
67.70
143.80
104.60
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Always Smooth 107.40 VS 5th Down 84.80
Kelly Hoffman 92.50 Vs Super Awesome Team 62.60
Buster Hymen 79.80 VS D.W.A.I 87.10
Mclovin 102.10 Vs Super Uber Pwnage 142.10
The Goon Squad 103.10 Vs Eddie's Lacy Panties 61.90
J-town Jabronies 96.80 Vs D-town ballers 58.30
Edough 71.70 VS Jeff Bond 52.40
Baba Booey 106.60 Vs Jeremy Albert 102.50
Burk the Jerk 99.10 VS Goofy Little Bastards 92.00
Donkey Punch 78.60 Vs TACO Corp 97.30
Meat Helmets 98.80 S RottiesAttack 99.90
Blue Horseshoe 123.40 Vs Knuckledraggers 89.20

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Goon Squad 90.70 Vs Baba Booey 126.80
J-town Jabronies 47.00 Vs Edough 100.70
5th Down 54.80 VS Super Uber Pwnage 64.80
Super Awesome Team 71.50 VS D.W.A.I 96.50
Burk the Jerk 76.80 Vs Blue Horseshoe 114.50
Donkey Punch 130.80 Vs Meat Helmets 65.10
Eddie's Lacy Panties 81.50 Vs Jeremy Albert 90.60
D-town ballers 43.10 Vs Jeff Bond 93.30
Goofy Little Bastards 81.50 Vs Knuckledraggers 77.90
TACO Corp 79.90 Vs RottiesAttack 74.30
Always Smooth 76.90 Vs Mclovin 90.60
Kelly Hoffman 88.00 Vs Buster Hymen 73.10

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Always Smooth 91.40 Vs Kelly Hoffman 96.30
Buster Hymen 90.00 Vs Mclovin 72.10
The Goon Squad 93.40 Vs J-town Jabronies 95.50
Edough 89.70 Vs Baba Booey 79.80
5th Down 74.30 VS Super Awesome Team 94.80
D.W.A.I 138.10 VS Super Uber Pwnage 95.10
Burk the Jerk 57.60 Vs Donkey Punch 72.70
Meat Helmets 97.40 Vs Blue Horseshoe 123.60
Eddie's Lacy Panties 96.80 VS D-town ballers 70.90
Jeff Bond 122.50 Vs Jeremy Albert 98.30
Goofy Little Bastards 49.10 Vs TACO Corp 114.00
RottiesAttack 98.50 Vs Knuckledraggers 106.30

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Always Smooth 96.40 Vs Eddie's Lacy Panties 75.40
Kelly Hoffman 85.90 Vs D-town ballers 78.30
Buster Hymen 92.20 VS Jeff Bond 96.20
Mclovin 82.50 Vs Jeremy Albert 89.40
The Goon Squad 97.70 Vs Goofy Little Bastards 99.20
J-town Jabronies 71.70 Vs TACO Corp 54.10
Edough 68.90 Vs RottiesAttack 76.90
Baba Booey 99.00 Vs Knuckledraggers 104.80
5th Down 94.50 Vs Burk the Jerk 101.10
Super Awesome Team 109.70 Vs Donkey Punch 99.10
D.W.A.I 88.00 S Meat Helmets 106.90
Super Uber Pwnage 67.10 Vs Blue Horseshoe 75.40
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Always Smooth
Kelly Hoffman
Buster Hymen
Mclovin

Edough

Baba Booey
Burk the Jerk
Donkey Punch
Meat Helmets
Blue Horseshoe
Jeff Bond
Jeremy Albert

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Always Smooth

Kelly Hoffman

The Goon Squad
J-town Jabronies

5th Down

Super Awesome Team
Burk the Jerk

Donkey Punch

Eddie's Lacy Panties
D-town ballers

Goofy Little Bastards
TACO Corp

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Always Smooth

Kelly Hoffman

Buster Hymen

Mclovin

The Goon Squad
J-town Jabronies
Edough

Baba Booey

5th Down

Super Awesome Team
D.W.A.I

Super Uber Pwnage

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Always Smooth

Kelly Hoffman

The Goon Squad
J-town Jabronies

5th Down

Super Awesome Team
Burk the Jerk

Donkey Punch

Eddie's Lacy Panties
D-town ballers

Goofy Little Bastards
TACO Corp

104.00
93.70
71.50

102.70

121.70
71.90
77.30
99.00

106.80

122.70
69.60
87.20

74.50
78.30
123.10
96.80
75.50
96.40
106.80
82.10
105.20
84.40
111.50
90.70

67.60
101.70
83.00
79.00
93.60
82.60
77.60
138.00
57.20
48.00
80.70
95.00

94.20
57.00
150.10
121.30
76.10
61.60
90.70
125.90
103.10
84.60
80.40
105.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Super Uber Pwnage
D.W.A.I

The Goon Squad
J-town Jabronies

5th Down

Super Awesome Team
Knuckledraggers
RottiesAttack
Eddie's Lacy Panties
D-town ballers
Goofy Little Bastards
TACO Corp

Buster Hymen
Mclovin

Edough

Baba Booey
D.W.A.I

Super Uber Pwnage
Meat Helmets
Blue Horseshoe
Jeff Bond
Jeremy Albert
RottiesAttack
Knuckledraggers

Goofy Little Bastards
TACO Corp
RottiesAttack
Knuckledraggers
Burk the Jerk
Donkey Punch

Meat Helmets

Blue Horseshoe
Eddie's Lacy Panties
D-town ballers

Jeff Bond

Jeremy Albert

Mclovin

Buster Hymen
Baba Booey
Edough

Super Uber Pwnage
D.W.A.I

Blue Horseshoe
Meat Helmets
Jeremy Albert
Jeff Bond
Knuckledraggers
RottiesAttack
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93.10
93.10
103.30
85.30
96.90
76.10
76.40
119.90
72.00
76.40
108.30
107.00

77.00
67.40
93.60
107.00
128.50
92.10
109.60
88.10
75.70
113.10
100.20
113.20

112.70
51.90
102.80
119.50
74.30
82.40
101.80
95.10
61.60
83.80
73.00
117.80

91.00
85.40
80.30
105.80
109.20
74.90
87.40
91.90
101.60
95.10
100.10
73.10
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13
Baba Booey

Jeremy Albert
RottiesAttack

TACO Corp

Kelly Hoffman
J-town Jabronies
Donkey Punch
Eddie's Lacy Panties
Mclovin

Jeff Bond

Super Awesome Team
Super Uber Pwnage
Burk the Jerk

Buster Hymen
D-town ballers

5th Down

Blue Horseshoe
Knuckledraggers
Meat Helmets

The Goon Squad

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
The Goon Squad
Blue Horseshoe
Knuckledraggers
Meat Helmets
Buster Hymen

Burk the Jerk

Super Awesome Team
Kelly Hoffman
J-town Jabronies
Jeff Bond

Always Smooth
Donkey Punch
Edough

Mclovin

D.W.A.I

Super Uber Pwnage
D-town ballers

5th Down

Eddie's Lacy Panties
Goofy Little Bastards

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15
Blue Horseshoe
Knuckledraggers

5th Down

Always Smooth
Baba Booey

Burk the Jerk

Buster Hymen
D.W.A.I

Donkey Punch
D-town ballers
Eddie's Lacy Panties

83.20
86.60
85.30
56.10
107.30
96.90
78.50
58.30
77.50
87.80
114.60
73.90
116.00
133.30
68.30
66.90
114.00
93.30
85.30
86.60

87.60

73.50
151.10
109.20
206.80
180.60
191.70
221.80
200.60
159.70
174.00
146.30
148.90
101.50
153.90
146.00
126.40
125.80
175.40
112.50

92.00
88.60
45.50
104.10
89.40
85.80
80.70
74.10
147.10
69.10
75.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

D.W.A.I
Edough
Always Smooth

Goofy Little Bastards

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

TACO Corp
RottiesAttack
Jeremy Albert
Baba Booey

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

TACO Corp
Meat Helmets
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76.70
78.00
80.70
51.90
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71
85.71

92.90

72.20

62.40

86.20
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79
137.79

100.50
39.20
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Edough 83.90
Goofy Little Bastards 86.60
Jeff Bond 56.20
Jeremy Albert 81.90
J-town Jabronies 55.00
Kelly Hoffman 65.30
Mclovin 77.60
RottiesAttack 75.00
Super Awesome Team 89.00
Super Uber Pwnage 96.30
The Goon Squad 85.50

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

Knuckledraggers 119.30 Vs TACO Corp 97.70
5th Down 51.60
Always Smooth 87.20
Baba Booey 108.70
Blue Horseshoe 122.60
Burk the Jerk 97.50
Buster Hymen 103.10
D.W.A.I 65.80
Donkey Punch 98.40
D-town ballers 85.20
Eddie's Lacy Panties 101.70
Edough 67.70
Goofy Little Bastards 88.30
Jeff Bond 67.50
Jeremy Albert 103.00
J-town Jabronies 96.50
Kelly Hoffman 92.80
Mclovin 69.20
Meat Helmets 88.70
RottiesAttack 83.40
Super Awesome Team 84.70
Super Uber Pwnage 99.20
The Goon Squad 100.20
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