W I A NELW I A				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	104.60		Kally Llaffman	62.70
Always Smooth	104.60 106.50	VS	Kelly Hoffman Mclovin	63.70 120.20
Buster Hymen The Goon Squad	91.80	VS	J-town Jabronies	120.20
Edough	115.60	vs vs	Baba Booey	102.20
5th Down	57.20	vs VS	Super Awesome Team	129.00
D.W.A.I	81.50	vs VS	Super Uber Pwnage	75.40
Burk the Jerk	69.50	vs VS	Donkey Punch	98.70
Meat Helmets	113.70	VS	Blue Horseshoe	105.60
Eddie's Lacy Panties	126.20	VS	D-town ballers	75.90
Jeff Bond	81.30	VS	Jeremy Albert	83.10
Goofy Little Bastards	76.10	VS	TACO Corp	83.60
RottiesAttack	102.50	VS	Knuckledraggers	103.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Always Smooth	100.00	VS	Buster Hymen	90.10
Kelly Hoffman	59.60	VS	Mclovin	103.90
The Goon Squad	114.20	VS	Edough	73.10
J-town Jabronies	95.80	VS	Baba Booey	109.90
5th Down	75.70	VS	D.W.A.I	94.50
Super Awesome Team	68.40	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	98.70
Burk the Jerk	75.70	VS	Meat Helmets	102.70
Donkey Punch	91.60	VS	Blue Horseshoe	97.40
Eddie's Lacy Panties	68.40	VS	Jeff Bond	119.60
D-town ballers	53.00	VS	Jeremy Albert	89.20
Goofy Little Bastards	84.90	VS	RottiesAttack	68.10
TACO Corp	160.20	VS	Knuckledraggers	116.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Buster Hymen	61.40	VS	Edough	114.50
McIovin	46.10	VS	Baba Booey	112.70
5th Down	72.70	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	81.60
Super Awesome Team	60.20	VS	TACO Corp	73.10
D.W.A.I	81.10	VS	RottiesAttack	88.60
Super Uber Pwnage	81.30	VS	Knuckledraggers	83.50
Burk the Jerk	98.70	VS	Eddie's Lacy Panties	81.60
Donkey Punch	118.00	VS	D-town ballers	90.70
Meat Helmets	99.30	VS	Jeff Bond	73.50
Blue Horseshoe	105.70	VS	Jeremy Albert	89.60
Always Smooth	79.60	VS	The Goon Squad	119.60
Kelly Hoffman	125.10	VS	J-town Jabronies	61.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Always Smooth	86.30	VS	Burk the Jerk	80.10
Kelly Hoffman	77.60	VS	Donkey Punch	82.50
Buster Hymen	83.80	VS	Meat Helmets	66.20
Mclovin	98.10	VS	Blue Horseshoe	102.40
The Goon Squad	92.90	VS	5th Down	67.90
J-town Jabronies	80.90	VS	Super Awesome Team	92.70
Edough	101.60	VS	D.W.A.I	82.90
Baba Booey	117.50	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	81.00
Eddie's Lacy Panties	83.80	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	106.10
D-town ballers	52.90	VS	TACO Corp	67.70
Jeff Bond	78.70	VS	RottiesAttack	143.80
Jeremy Albert	100.50	VS	Knuckledraggers	104.60

Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Always Smooth	107.40	VS	5th Down	84.80
Kelly Hoffman	92.50	VS	Super Awesome Team	62.60
Buster Hymen	79.80	VS	D.W.A.I	87.10
Mclovin	102.10	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	142.10
The Goon Squad	103.10	VS	Eddie's Lacy Panties	61.90
J-town Jabronies	96.80	VS	D-town ballers	58.30
Edough	71.70	VS	Jeff Bond	52.40
Baba Booey	106.60	VS	Jeremy Albert	102.50
Burk the Jerk	99.10	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	92.00
Donkey Punch	78.60	VS	TACO Corp	97.30
Meat Helmets	98.80	VS	RottiesAttack	99.90
Blue Horseshoe	123.40	VS	Knuckledraggers	89.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Goon Squad	90.70	VS	Baba Booey	126.80
J-town Jabronies	47.00	VS	Edough	100.70
5th Down	54.80	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	64.80
Super Awesome Team	71.50	VS	D.W.A.I	96.50
Burk the Jerk	76.80	VS	Blue Horseshoe	114.50
Donkey Punch	130.80	VS	Meat Helmets	65.10
Eddie's Lacy Panties	81.50	VS	Jeremy Albert	90.60
D-town ballers	43.10	VS	Jeff Bond	93.30
Goofy Little Bastards	81.50	VS	Knuckledraggers	77.90
TACO Corp	79.90	VS	RottiesAttack	74.30
Always Smooth	76.90	VS	Mclovin	90.60
Kelly Hoffman	88.00	VS	Buster Hymen	73.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Always Smooth	91.40	VS	Kelly Hoffman	96.30
Buster Hymen	90.00	VS	Mclovin	72.10
The Goon Squad	93.40	VS	J-town Jabronies	95.50
Edough	89.70	VS	Baba Booey	79.80
5th Down	74.30	VS	Super Awesome Team	94.80
D.W.A.I	138.10	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	95.10
Burk the Jerk	57.60	VS	Donkey Punch	72.70
Meat Helmets	97.40	VS	Blue Horseshoe	123.60
Eddie's Lacy Panties	96.80	VS	D-town ballers	70.90
Jeff Bond	122.50	VS	Jeremy Albert	98.30
Goofy Little Bastards	49.10	VS	TACO Corp	114.00
RottiesAttack	98.50	VS	Knuckledraggers	106.30
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Always Smooth	96.40	VS	Eddie's Lacy Panties	75.40
Kelly Hoffman	85.90	VS	D-town ballers	78.30
Buster Hymen	92.20	VS	Jeff Bond	96.20
Mclovin	82.50	VS	Jeremy Albert	89.40
The Goon Squad	97.70	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	99.20
J-town Jabronies	71.70	VS	TACO Corp	54.10
Edough	68.90	VS	RottiesAttack	76.90
Baba Booey	99.00	VS	Knuckledraggers	104.80
5th Down	94.50	VS	Burk the Jerk	101.10
Super Awesome Team	109.70	VS	Donkey Punch	99.10
D.W.A.I	88.00	VS	Meat Helmets	106.90
Super Uber Pwnage	67.10	VS	Blue Horseshoe	75.40

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Always Smooth	104.00	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	93.10
Kelly Hoffman	93.70	VS	D.W.A.I	93.10
Buster Hymen	71.50	VS	The Goon Squad	103.30
Mclovin	102.70	VS	J-town Jabronies	85.30
Edough	121.70	VS	5th Down	96.90
Baba Booey	71.90	VS	Super Awesome Team	76.10
Burk the Jerk	77.30	VS	Knuckledraggers	76.40
Donkey Punch	99.00	VS	RottiesAttack	119.90
Meat Helmets	106.80	VS	Eddie's Lacy Panties	72.00
Blue Horseshoe	122.70	VS	D-town ballers	76.40
Jeff Bond	69.60	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	108.30
Jeremy Albert	87.20	VS	TACO Corp	107.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Always Smooth	74.50	VS	Buster Hymen	77.00
Kelly Hoffman	78.30	VS	Mclovin	67.40
The Goon Squad	123.10	VS	Edough	93.60
J-town Jabronies	96.80	VS	Baba Booey	107.00
5th Down	75.50	VS	D.W.A.I	128.50
Super Awesome Team	96.40	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	92.10
Burk the Jerk	106.80	VS	Meat Helmets	109.60
Donkey Punch	82.10	VS	Blue Horseshoe	88.10
Eddie's Lacy Panties	105.20	VS	Jeff Bond	75.70
D-town ballers	84.40	VS	Jeremy Albert	113.10
Goofy Little Bastards	111.50	VS	RottiesAttack	100.20
TACO Corp	90.70	VS	Knuckledraggers	113.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Always Smooth	67.60	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	112.70
Kelly Hoffman	101.70	VS	TACO Corp	51.90
Buster Hymen	83.00	VS	RottiesAttack	102.80
Mclovin	79.00	VS	Knuckledraggers	119.50
The Goon Squad	93.60	VS	Burk the Jerk	74.30
J-town Jabronies	82.60	VS	Donkey Punch	82.40
Edough	77.60	VS	Meat Helmets	101.80
Baba Booey	138.00	VS	Blue Horseshoe	95.10
5th Down	57.20	VS	Eddie's Lacy Panties	61.60
Super Awesome Team	48.00	VS	D-town ballers	83.80
D.W.A.I	80.70	VS	Jeff Bond	73.00
Super Uber Pwnage	95.00	VS	Jeremy Albert	117.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Always Smooth	94.20	VS	Mclovin	91.00
Kelly Hoffman	57.00	VS	Buster Hymen	85.40
The Goon Squad	150.10	VS	Baba Booey	80.30
J-town Jabronies	121.30	VS	Edough	105.80
5th Down	76.10	VS	Super Uber Pwnage	109.20
Super Awesome Team	61.60	VS	D.W.A.I	74.90
Burk the Jerk	90.70	VS	Blue Horseshoe	87.40
Donkey Punch	125.90	VS	Meat Helmets	91.90
Eddie's Lacy Panties	103.10	VS	Jeremy Albert	101.60
D-town ballers	84.60	VS	Jeff Bond	95.10
Goofy Little Bastards	80.40	VS	Knuckledraggers	100.10
TACO Corp	105.90	VS	RottiesAttack	73.10

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Baba Booey	83.20	VS	D.W.A.I	76.70
Jeremy Albert	86.60	VS	Edough	78.00
RottiesAttack	85.30	VS	Always Smooth	80.70
TACO Corp	56.10	VS	Goofy Little Bastards	51.90
Kelly Hoffman	107.30	vs	* League Average	85.71
J-town Jabronies	96.90	VS	* League Average	85.71
Donkey Punch	78.50	VS	* League Average	85.71
Eddie's Lacy Panties	58.30	VS	* League Average	85.71
Mclovin	77.50	VS	* League Average	85.71
Jeff Bond	87.80	VS	* League Average	85.71
Super Awesome Team	114.60	VS	* League Average	85.71
Super Uber Pwnage	73.90	VS	* League Average	85.71
Burk the Jerk	116.00	VS	* League Average	85.71
Buster Hymen	133.30	VS	* League Average	85.71
D-town ballers	68.30	VS	* League Average	85.71
5th Down	66.90	VS	* League Average	85.71
Blue Horseshoe	114.00			
Knuckledraggers	93.30			
Meat Helmets	85.30			
The Goon Squad	86.60			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
The Goon Squad	87.60	VS	TACO Corp	92.90
Blue Horseshoe	73.50	VS	RottiesAttack	72.20
Knuckledraggers	151.10	VS	Jeremy Albert	62.40
Meat Helmets	109.20	VS	Baba Booey	86.20
Buster Hymen	206.80	VS	* League Average	137.79
Burk the Jerk	180.60	VS	* League Average	137.79
Super Awesome Team	191.70	VS	* League Average	137.79
Kelly Hoffman	221.80	VS	* League Average	137.79
J-town Jabronies	200.60	VS	* League Average	137.79
Jeff Bond	159.70	VS	* League Average	137.79
Always Smooth	174.00	VS	* League Average	137.79
Donkey Punch	146.30	VS	* League Average	137.79
Edough	148.90	VS	* League Average	137.79
Mclovin	101.50	VS	* League Average	137.79
D.W.A.I	153.90	VS	* League Average	137.79
Super Uber Pwnage	146.00	VS	* League Average	137.79
D-town ballers	126.40	VS	* League Average	137.79
5th Down Eddie's Lacy Panties	125.80 175.40	VS	* League Average	137.79 137.79
Goofy Little Bastards	112.50	vs vs	<ul><li>* League Average</li><li>* League Average</li></ul>	137.79
			-	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15	00.00		TACO Co	400.50
Blue Horseshoe	92.00	VS	TACO Corp	100.50
Knuckledraggers	88.60 45.50	VS	Meat Helmets	39.20
5th Down	45.50 104.10			
Always Smooth Baba Booey	89.40			
Burk the Jerk	85.80			
Buster Hymen	80.70			
D.W.A.I	74.10			
Donkey Punch	147.10			
D-town ballers	69.10			
Eddie's Lacy Panties	75.00			
	. 3.00			

Edouah	92.00			
Edough	83.90 86.60			
Goofy Little Bastards Jeff Bond	56.20			
Jeremy Albert	81.90			
J-town Jabronies	55.00			
Kelly Hoffman	65.30			
Mclovin	77.60			
RottiesAttack	75.00			
Super Awesome Team	89.00			
Super Uber Pwnage	96.30			
The Goon Squad	85.50			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16				
Knuckledraggers	119.30	VS	TACO Corp	97.70
5th Down	51.60		·	
Always Smooth	87.20			
Baba Booey	108.70			
Blue Horseshoe	122.60			
Burk the Jerk	97.50			
Buster Hymen	103.10			
D.W.A.I	65.80			
Donkey Punch	98.40			
D-town ballers	85.20			
Eddie's Lacy Panties	101.70			
Edough	67.70			
Goofy Little Bastards	88.30			
Jeff Bond	67.50			
Jeremy Albert	103.00			
J-town Jabronies	96.50			
Kelly Hoffman	92.80			
Mclovin	69.20			
Meat Helmets	88.70			
RottiesAttack	83.40			
Super Awesome Team	84.70			
Super Uber Pwnage	99.20			
The Goon Squad	100.20			
- 1				